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Supplementary Figure 1. Seeds germination rates. The figure shows the germination rate of the 
seeds across the treatments. Bars annotated with different letters were significantly different 
according to Fisher’s LSD test (P < 0.05) after ANOVA. 

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

Control T.urticae T.evansi

G
er

m
in

at
io

n 
ra

te
 

N.S.



 3 

 
 

                                                                                                                     

 

 

                                                                                                                                                

 

 

 

Supplementary Figure 2. The effect of the treatments on plant biomass as obtained from the 
third replicate experiment. The figure shows (A) total plant fresh weight (shoots plus roots) across 
the treatments, (B) fruit fresh weight relative to plant fresh weight (shoots plus roots) across the 
treatments and (C) viable seeds relative to total mass (shoots plus roots plus fruits). FW = fresh 
weight. 
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